
LOT 30 OAK MEADOW PLANTATIONS
UNIT 1. 

CHIONG FRANCIS D/CHIONG ROSELA B
936 NW SAVANNAH CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-6871

34-3S-16-02462-130

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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04/03/2025 MLU
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0

279,814

1246/0712 12/10/2012 WD Q I 01 175,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD R & JESSICA B

FRANCIS D & ROSELA 

1126/1101 7/24/2007 WD Q I 329,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREENWALT

RICHARD R BICKNELL
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3234 SFR 576 04/20/2005

2013HX Base Yr

936 NW SAVANNAH CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,438 119.3682 133.69 325,936 2005 2005 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1977

BAS 1,977 100 1,977 185,014

FGR 515 55 283 26,484

FOP 40 30 12 1,123

FSP 416 40 166 15,535

2,948 2,438 228,155

BAS= W14 FSP= N14 W31 S14 E2  R2 U2  E7  D2 R2  E18 $ W18  L2
U2  W7  D2 L2  W15 S31 FGR= S27 E20 N27 W10 S5 W5 N5 W5$ E5
S5 E5 N5 E10 S7 E2 S1 E8 N1 E2 N3 FOP= E8 N5 W8 S5$ N5 E8 S7
E11 N8 E7 N29$.
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2.9
7

2.9
18

FGR
27

20

27

10

5

5

5

5
FOP
8

5

8

5

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,610.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 4,830

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,340

11,770

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


